Base Salary
Down

Frozen Step
Across

48,575
375
300
500

500

2024-25

500

500

500

Speech SLP Tipton R-VI Salary Schedule Speech Pathology 2024-25
STEP MS MS+6 MS+12 MS+24

1 48,575 49,075 49,575 50,075 50,575
2 48,950 49,450 49,950 50,450 50,950
3 49,325 49,825 50,325 50,825 51,325
4 49,700 50,200 50,700 51,200 51,700
5 50,075 50,575 51,075 51,575 52,075
6 50,450 50,950 51,450 51,950 52,450
7 50,825 51,325 51,825 52,325 52,825
8 51,200 51,700 52,200 52,700 53,200
9 51,575 52,075 52,575 53,075 53,575
10 51,950 52,450 52,950 53,450 53,950
11 52,325 52,825 53,325 53,825 54,325
12 52,700 53,200 53,700 54,200 54,700
13 53,075 53,575 54,075 54,575 55,075
14 53,450 53,950 54,450 54,950 55,450
15 53,825 54,325 54,825 55,325 55,825
16 54,200 54,700 55,200 55,700 56,200
17 54,575 55,075 55,575 56,075 56,575
18 54,950 55,450 55,950 56,450 56,950
19 55,325 55,825 56,325 56,825 57,325
20 55,700 56,200 56,700 57,200 57,700
21 56,075 56,575 57,075 57,575 58,075
22 56,450 56,950 57,450 57,950 58,450
23 56,825 57,325 57,825 58,325 58,825
24 57,200 57,700 58,200 58,700 59,200
25 57,575 58,075 58,575 59,075 59,575
26 : . 58,450 58,950 59,450 59,950
27 ' 59,325 59,825 60,325
28 ' 60,200 60,700
61,075

61,450




